
 

 

             PM RUN 

 
Ventura Bus- Route: 2565 | PM Service 

Stop ID Stop Name Time 
 

44528 Heathmont College 03:05pm 

8283 Lena Grove 03:23pm 

12035 Bayswater Road 03:31pm 

10373 Burdekin Avenue 03:38pm 

10274 Burdekin Avenue 03:39pm 

9881 Toolimerin Avenue 03:40pm 

9880 Colchester Road 03:41pm 

9879 Colchester Road 03:41pm 

10279 Canterbury Road 03:44pm 

12028 Colchester Road 03:45pm 

46236 Southfork Road 03:47pm 

12026 Liverpool Road 03:48pm 

12025 Twobar Place 03:50pm 

12024 Canterbury Road 03:51pm 

12023 Mt Dandenong Road 03:53pm 

22059 Montrose CFA 03:54pm 

9827 Montrose Road 03:55pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


